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DEPARTMENT OF FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING

AY 202420 Departmental Academic Calendar Date(w.e.f): 3/3/2025
Semester:- ||

’ Saturday 08/03/2025 Celebration of Womens day

! Thursday 13/03/2025 Guest Lecture-I ‘

"Monday to Thursday 1710372025 To 207372025 Annual Sports g

Friday to Saturday 1 21/03/2025 To 22/03/2025 Annual Cultural Programme -

Wednesday 'L 26/0372025 Feedback-1

- Saturday | 29/03/2025 First Defaulter list

| Friday to Saturday ; 04/04/2025 To 05/04/2025 | Technofab 2025

| Monday to Wednesday 1 07/04/2025 To 09/04/2025 | CA-I Examination

 Tuesday | 15/04/2025 Industrial Expert Lecture/Alumini lecture

Thursday ; 24/04/2025 i Letters to parent ( Attendance and CA-1 Result)

; Wednesday 30/04/2025 Second Defaulter list

Friday to Wednesday | 02/0572025 To 07/05/2025 Mid-Semester Examination

" Thursday 15/05/2025 Student Development Programme

Wednesday | 21/05/2025 Display of Mid-Semester Result

"Monday 36/0572025 Feedback-II

- Friday i 30/05/2025 Second Defaulter list

- Wednesday 04/06/2025 Parents meeting

' Tuesday | 10/06/2025 Feedback Analysis report to Principal and

Management

:§aturda;v To Monday 14/06/2025 To 16/06/2025 Submission of termwork

' Friday 20/06/2025 End of Semester

; Monday 23/06/2025 Detention list

“Tuesday to Friday 54/0672025 T0 270062025 | Practical Examination i
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